
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

93 
794 

7 
111 
991 
94 

213 
24 
3 

63 
204 
26 
68 

919 
276 
85 
16 
15 
12 
27 
28 
10 

589 
363 
14 

102 
716 
29 
18 

127 
212 
91 

226 

Name 

Steiner Elias 
Ehrenhöfer Elias 
Michel Marc 
Hargassner Rafael 
Steirer Kilian 
Strohmer Tobias 
Schöngrundner Nico 
Buchegger Dominik 
Schmidleitner Moritz 
Schuschou Luca 
Artner Luca 
Graf Maximilian 
Freudenthaler Joela 
Sadnik Fabio 
Rebernig Sebastian 
Weber Julian 
Zatl Lennox 
Mayr Matthias 
Riegler Jonas 
Ackerl Ben 
Leitgeb Dennis 
Mazur Maximilian 
Altmann Nico 
Steindl Kevin 
Steindl Tobias 
Taschner Tobias 
Straif Max 
Schweighart Maximilian 
Raidl Tobias 
Baumgartner Nico 
Käfer Lukas 
Kalac Daris 
Kulmer Marc 

Club 

Team Damianik 
Team Damianik 
MSC Stegenwald 
HSV Ried 
MSC Kronast 
MSC Schrems 

MSC Puchegg 
HSV Ried 
TARCO / MSC Fresach 
Team MX Strecke Schönberg Lachtal 
Auner 
MSC Kronast 
ALSA Racing Team 
MX Rebernig 
MCC Behamberg 
UMCT Langenlois 
MCC Behamberg 

Team Husqvarna Damianik 
MCC Eichkögl 
Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer 
N&M Racing 
MSV Weyer 
MSV Weyer 

HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters MX Team / MX Kids 
Team Cross Spirit 
MSC Seitenstetten 
HSV Wels 

MCC Behamberg 
Team Kulmer Racing 

Wertung 

LM 
LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 
LM 

LM 

LM 
LM 

LM 

LM 
LM 

Total points 

50 
44 
40 
34 
31 
28 
24 
23 
19 
19 
19 
18 
16 
15 
15 
12 
12 
7 
7 
4 
4 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

25 
22 
20 
16 
15 
14 
9 

11 
6 
8 

13 
18 
7 
5 

10 
4 

12 
0 
3 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
15 
12 
13 
11 
6 
0 
9 

10 
5 
8 
0 
7 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Lizensiert für ZL-Timing GbR 

OÖ-Cup Behamberg 

MX 85 

Gesamtwertung 

Behamberg 0,000 km 


